RUSSBOROUGH HOUSE LUNCH

Home-Made Soup of The Day

Daily seasonal soup with sliced sourdough bread

Hot toasties on sourdough bread

Posh Ham & Cheese, A mix of three cheese & smoked free range ham

Toastie of the day

Three Cheese, A mix of mozzarella, red & white cheddar

Focaccia Sandwich Special of the day
Wrap of the day

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Kids ham sandwich

Kids ham & cheese sandwich

Add two salads

Add cup of soup

Russborough Salad Bowls

A selection of salads served with a roasted chicken supreme
Russborough Frittata served with a selection of salads

A selection of salads served with home-made brown bread
Russborough House Sausage Roll with a selection of salads

Vegan Sausage Roll with a selection of salads

€7.95

€12.50

€12.50

€10.50

€8.50

€7.95

€6.95

€5.50

€5.95

€4.00

€3.50

€15.95

€14.50

€11.95

€11.95

€11.95



Coffee Bar
Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Macchiato
Mocha

Iced Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Kids Hot Chocolate
Tea

Tea for 2
Herbal Tea
Baby chino

alternative milk

Syrup

€2.75

€3.25

€3.95

€3.95

€3.55

€2.75

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€3.00

€3.00

€5.50

€3.00

€1.50

€0.50

€0.50



	RUSSBOROUGH HOUSE menu draft 2 08.11.23.pdf

