

RUSSBOROUGH HOUSE LUNCH

Home-Made Soup of The Day	€7.95
Daily seasonal soup with sliced sourdough bread	
Hot toasties on sourdough bread	
Posh Ham & Cheese, A mix of three cheese & smoked free range ham	€12.50
Toastie of the day	€12.50
Three Cheese, A mix of mozzarella, red & white cheddar	€10.50
Focaccia Sandwich Special of the day	€8.50
Wrap of the day	€7.95
Ham & Cheese Croissant	€6.95
Kids ham sandwich	€5.50
Kids ham & cheese sandwich	€5.95
Add two salads	€4.00
Add cup of soup	€3.50
Russborough Salad Bowls	
A selection of salads served with a roasted chicken supreme	€15.95
Russborough Frittata served with a selection of salads	€14.50
A selection of salads served with home-made brown bread	€11.95
Russborough House Sausage Roll with a selection of salads	€11.95
Vegan Sausage Roll with a selection of salads	€11.95



Coffee Bar

Espresso	€2.75
Americano	€3.25
Latte	€3.95
Cappuccino	€3.95
Flat White	€3.55
Macchiato	€2.75
Mocha	€4.50
Iced Coffee	€4.50
Hot Chocolate	€4.50
Kids Hot Chocolate	€3.00
Теа	€3.00
Tea for 2	€5.50
Herbal Tea	€3.00
Baby chino	€1.50
alternative milk	€0.50
Syrup	€0.50